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NO N I M N A M A 

 

JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16 
 

TOT 

HADIR 

 

% 

HADIR 
10 Mar 2022 17 Mar 2022 24 Mar 2022 31 Mar 2022 7 Apr 2022 14 Apr 2022 21 Apr 2022 12 Mei 2022 2 Jun 2022 9 Jun 2022 16 Jun 2022 23 Jun 2022 30 Jun 2022 7 Jul 2022 14 Jul 2022 

 

1  2001105062 ANDIKA RAHADIANTO V V V V V X V V V V V V X X V V 13 77 

2  2101105002 FADHILAH DWI ANGGRAINI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

3  2101105008 SOFIA RENGGANIS SANTOSA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

4 2101105014 KAYLA NUR AZIZAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

5  2101105017 REIZKA FATHIA V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V 15 92 

6  2101105020 QATHRUNNADA FARHANAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

7  2101105023 NUKE FERLI KHAIRUNISA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

8  2101105026 ASA RAILA SALAM V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

9  2101105029 KARINA TRI ANITA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

10 2101105032 DEWI VEBIYANTI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

11 2101105035 ULTAMI ISMAYANI FEBRYANA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

12 2101105044 KHALISHA SALSABILA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

13 2101105047 AHMAD FIKRI ABDULLAH V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 15 92 

14 2101105050 SITI ZAKIYAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

15 2101105053 RAUDHATI DANI RAHMA V X V V V V V V V X V V V X X X 11 69 

16 2101105056 DINDA TRIASTI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

17 2101105059 AZZAHRA WIDYANINGRUM V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 15 92 

Jumlah hadir : 17.00 14 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 16 17 17 15 15 16 16 
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 2001105062 ANDIKA RAHADIANTO 100 70 70 70 73.00 B 

2 2101105002 FADHILAH DWI ANGGRAINI 100 90 71 70 78.25 B 

3 2101105008 SOFIA RENGGANIS SANTOSA 100 90 71 70 78.25 B 

4 2101105014 KAYLA NUR AZIZAH 100 90 70 70 78.00 B 

5 2101105017 REIZKA FATHIA 100 90 80 0 52.50 D 

6 2101105020 QATHRUNNADA FARHANAH 100 90 70 68 77.20 B 

7 2101105023 NUKE FERLI KHAIRUNISA 100 90 68 70 77.50 B 

8 2101105026 ASA RAILA SALAM 100 90 70 76 80.40 A 

9 2101105029 KARINA TRI ANITA 100 90 70 71 78.40 B 

10 2101105032 DEWI VEBIYANTI 100 90 85 80 85.75 A 

11 2101105035 ULTAMI ISMAYANI FEBRYANA 100 90 73 73 79.95 B 

12 2101105044 KHALISHA SALSABILA 100 90 71 70 78.25 B 

13 2101105047 AHMAD FIKRI ABDULLAH 100 90 65 65 74.75 B 

14 2101105050 SITI ZAKIYAH 100 90 85 85 87.75 A 

15 2101105053 RAUDHATI DANI RAHMA 100 90 80 78 83.70 A 

16 2101105056 DINDA TRIASTI 100 90 73 70 78.75 B 

17 2101105059 AZZAHRA WIDYANINGRUM 100 90 71 70 78.25 B 
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DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA 

 
Matakuliah 
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: 01105015 - Kalkulus Integral 

: 2C 

Dosen : ISNAINI HANDAYANI, M.Pd 

 
Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir 

 
NO N I M N A M A 

 

JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16 
 

TOT 

HADIR 

 

% 

HADIR 
11 Mar 2022 18 Mar 2022 25 Mar 2022 8 Apr 2022 22 Apr 2022 29 Apr 2022 12 Mei 2022 20 Mei 2022 27 Mei 2022 3 Jun 2022 10 Jun 2022 17 Jun 2022 24 Jun 2022 1 Jul 2022 15 Jul 2022  

1 2101105006 DHEA PUSPITA SARI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

2  2101105009 DINDA AULIA MAWADDAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

3 2101105012 ALFIYAH FITRIYANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

4  2101105015 MUHAMMAD FADHILAH V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V 15 92 

5 2101105018 MIA OCTAVIANI SUWIGNYO V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

6 2101105021 INTAN NURJANAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

7 2101105024 FAZRIAH RAMDANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

8  2101105027 SYUJA RAFIF ABDIANSYAH V V V V X V V V V X V V V V V V 14 85 

9  2101105030 IRSYAD MALIK HAKIM V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

10 2101105033 SINDI RIZQI APRILIA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

11 2101105036 MOHAMMAD MAHFUD SIRAJ V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

12 2101105039 WULAN RAHMAYANTI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

13 2101105042 RIZA DWI LUTFIYANA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

14 2101105045 RIZKIAH SAFITRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

15 2101105048 GALIH RANGGA PUTRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

16 2101105051 SATRIA KAMAL GUSTIA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

17 2101105054 ACHMAD BAIHAQI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

18 2101105057 SHAFIRAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

19 2101105060 PUTRI SYAHRANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

Jumlah hadir : 19.00 19 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 
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N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 2101105006 DHEA PUSPITA SARI 100 91 65 65 75.00 B 

2 2101105009 DINDA AULIA MAWADDAH 100 85 65 67 74.30 B 

3 2101105012 ALFIYAH FITRIYANI 100 84 68 55 70.00 B 

4 2101105015 MUHAMMAD FADHILAH 80 70 50 50 58.00 C 

5 2101105018 MIA OCTAVIANI SUWIGNYO 100 85 71 65 75.00 B 

6 2101105021 INTAN NURJANAH 100 92 67 60 73.75 B 

7 2101105024 FAZRIAH RAMDANI 100 75 62 60 68.25 B 

8 2101105027 SYUJA RAFIF ABDIANSYAH 80 70 62 50 61.00 C 

9 2101105030 IRSYAD MALIK HAKIM 100 91 60 54 69.35 B 

10 2101105033 SINDI RIZQI APRILIA 100 82 87 74 81.85 A 

11 2101105036 MOHAMMAD MAHFUD SIRAJ 100 88 71 65 75.75 B 

12 2101105039 WULAN RAHMAYANTI 100 80 73 95 86.25 A 

13 2101105042 RIZA DWI LUTFIYANA 100 82 72 60 72.50 B 

14 2101105045 RIZKIAH SAFITRI 100 85 71 90 85.00 A 

15 2101105048 GALIH RANGGA PUTRA 100 85 70 70 76.75 B 

16 2101105051 SATRIA KAMAL GUSTIA 100 87 93 90 91.00 A 

17 2101105054 ACHMAD BAIHAQI 100 82 65 60 70.75 B 

18 2101105057 SHAFIRAH 100 82 71 60 72.25 B 

19 2101105060 PUTRI SYAHRANI 100 80 60 60 69.00 B 
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